
Athletic Supplies Bid# B24-3001
Vendor Information

Bid Contact
Ordering 

Contact
Company Name Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax E-Mail Web Address

Jonathan 

Anderson BSN Sports LLC

14460 Varsity Brands 

Way

Farmers 

Branch TX 75244 800-527-7510 800-365-7653 bsnbid@bsnsports.com

Ordering 

Address: BSN Sports LLC PO Box 7726 Dallas TX 

75209-

0726 800-527-7510 800-365-7653 bsnbid@bsnsports.com

Jordan Stolp

Customer 

Service

Gopher Sport (The 

Prophet Corporation) 2525 Lemond St. SW      Owatonna MN

55060-

0998 855-500-2749

bids@gophersport.com; orders@gophersport.com; 
jordanstolp@gophersport.com gophersport.com

Niobel 

Mendez Chrissy Kivita

Henry Schein Medical, a 

Division of Henry 

Schein Inc. 135 Duryea Rd Melville NY 11747 800-851-0400 866-738-8999

biddept@henryschein.com; 
athleticsandschools@henryschein.com henryschein.com

Brian Wagner

Theresa 

Bellina Laux Sporting Goods

25 Pineview Drive, Suite 

A Amherst NY 14228

716-691-3367 x306; 

ordering: 716-691-

3367 x 319 716-691-4393

bids@lauxsportinggoods.com; ordering: 

cs@lauxsportinggoods.com

lauxsportinggoods.com

Luisa 

Fitzgerald

McKesson Medical-

Surgical

9954 Mayland Drive, 

Suite 5176 Richmond VA 23233 833-343-2700 800-944-6667 Government.Bids@McKesson.com

ordering 

address: 

McKesson Medical-

Surgical 6651 Gate Parkway Jacksonville FL

32256-

8075 833-343-2700 800-944-6667 Government.CustomerService@McKesson.com

Alexander 

Gates

Customer 

Service 

Medco Supply Co. 

(Performance Health 

Supply, Inc)

28100 Torch Parkway, 

Suite 800 Warrenville NY 60555 800-556-3326 800-222-1934

medcoorders@medcosupply.com; 
medcosalessupport@medcosupply.com medco-athletics.com

Jeffrey 

McBride

Jeffrey 

McBride MFAC,LLC/M-F Athletic 1600 Division Road

West 

Warwick RI 02893 800-556-7464 800-682-6950 mfathletic@mfathletic.com everythingtrackandfield.com

Christopher 

Lloyd

Josh 

Peterson

Officials Wearhouse 

(Officials Outfitters, LLC) 58 Maple Ave Sodus NY 14551

315-857-5009; 

ordering: 585-425-

2230

clloyd@officialswearhouse.com; ordering: 

sales@officialswearhouse.com; 

Kenny Miller

Mandy 

Furlong

Pyramid School 

Products 6510 North 54th Street Tampa FL 33610 800-792-2644 813-621-7688 biddept@pyramidsp.com; orders@pyramidsp.com pyramidsp.com

Jame Brady

Scott 

Bowman

Riddell/All American 

Sports Corporation 7501 Performance Lane

North 

Ridgeville OH 44039 440-353-8600 440-353-8601

bids@riddellsales.com; stbowman@riddellsales.com; 
orderprocessing@riddellsales.com; riddell.com

bsnsports.com;    usgames.com

mms.mckesson.com
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Athletic Supplies Bid# B24-3001
Vendor Information

Nicole Buskey

Order Entry 

Rep S&S Worldwide 75 Mill St. Colchester CT 06415 800-642-7354

800-432-2842; 

ordering fax: 

800-566-6678 bids@ssww.com;                    orders@ssww.com www.ssww.com

Jeff Miller Jeff Miller

Scholastic Sports Sales, 

LTD

8195 Cazenovia Rd.,      

PO Box 240 Manlius NY 13104 315-682-9444 315-682-4213

sports@scholasticsportssales.com; 
jmiller@scholasticsportssales.com scholasticsportssales.com

Sam Medine

Order 

Processing

School Health 

Corporation 5600 Appollo Drive

Rolling 

Meadows IL 60008 866-323-5465 800-235-1305 bids@schoolhealth.com; orders@schoolhealth.com schoolhealth.com

Judy Saylor

Customer 

Service 

Sportsman'S (George L. 

Heider, Inc) 829 Horner Street Johnstown PA 15902 814-536-5318 814-536-7868 teamsportsmans@aol.com teamsportsmans.com

Chuck Grant Chuck Grant Stadium System Inc. 61 Church ST Canaan CT 06018 800-708-0059 800-708-0060 Chuck@stadium-system.com stadium-system.com
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